caseno

CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116
CE-1116

namel

PERRY RICE

OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL
13120 N MACARTHUR BLVD LLC C/O NICKY HARLESS
ARMSTRONG BURTON REV TRUST

ARNHART NINA BETH

BABCOCK ANTHONY W

BELL BRENT D, TURNER BRIAN K

BROU PROPERTIES LLC

BULLARD FAMILY TRUST

CAFFREY MARY GILMORE TRUST

DOOLITTLE HOLDINGS LLC

DPI PROPERTIES LTD PTNRSHIP

EXECUTIVE CENTER AT PRESTON OWNERS ASSOCIATON INC
EXPRESS OIL & GAS LLC

FOUNTAINS AT HIDDEN CREEK HOA INC

HUNTER RYAN

IRVIN BILL & CARMEN

LUXE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

MCCRIMMON MARY ANN

MJM PROPERTIES DEVELOPMENT LLC

NEST HOMES LLC

PQR PROPERTIES LLC

PRESTON HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
PRESTON INVESTMENTS LLC

REVOLUTION RESOURCES LLC

RILEY P FINLEY & KAY E REV LIV TRUST

ROSS & CLIFTON PARTNERS LLC

SEWELL MICHAEL R & ROBERTA KAY

SHOFFNER LARRY E TRS & REV TRUST, SHOFFNER LAURA A TRS & REV TRUST

SPEEGLE W LAJUANDA TRUST
SPRING CREEK OFFICE PARK LLC

mailingaddress1

PO BOX 30446

PO BOX 36609

13401 RAILWAY DR

13013 JASMINE LN

12812 SAINT JOHNS PL
13009 JASMINE LN

12813 JASMINE LN

13128 N MACARTHUR BLVD
12817 SAINT JOHNS PL
12809 JASMINE LN

13124 N MACARTHUR BLVD
12101 N MCCARTHUR
13120 N MACARTHUR BLVD
13190 N MACARTHUR BLVD
12809 CEEPWOOD CREEK DR
5620 NW 130TH ST

7833 NW 132ND TER

13112 N MACARTHUR BLVD
12808 SAINT JOHNS PL
13120 BOX CANYON

13124 N MACARTHUR BLVD
PO BOX 30446

5635 NW 130TH ST

13182 N MACARTHUR BLVD
14301 CALIBER DR SUITE 110
12821 SAINT JOHNS PL
13182 N MACARTHUR BLVD
5624 NW 130TH ST

12901 JASMINE LN

12816 SAINT JOHNS PL

PO BOX 721413

city

EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

state

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode

73003
73136
73114
73142
73142
73142
73142
73142
73142
73142
73142
73162
73142
73142
73142
73142
73142
73142
73142
73142
73142
73003
73142
73142
73134
73142
73142
73142
73142
73142
73172



